
MATCH REPORT - Futsal Men

University of Split University of Toulouse II - Jean Jaures

Finals GRP2 M 0 26.07.2023. 14:30
 Finish: 15:59

University of Split
Head coach Dusko Martinac
Assistant coach Ivan Ribicic
Assistant coach Ante Kraljevic
Assistant coach Kristian Krajinovic
Assistant coach Ivan Burazin

University of Split
1 Nikola Cizmic 1
2 Mate Vrdoljak
6 Luka Grubisic
7 Marko Gaspar C 2
8 Alen Maric 1 25:12 - B
9 Duje Vladovic 1

11 Bozo Sucic 1
14 Ivan Leko
15 Jakov Hrstic
16 Domagoj Cule
20 Josip Cikojevic
22 Karlo Kovacic

University of Toulouse II
Head coach Marc Rivere

University of Toulouse II

Marc Rivere

University of Toulouse II
1 Romain Winsback
3 Matthieu Faupin
7 Leo Martinez
8 Thomas Mirouze C 1

10 Ayoub Bouita
11 Urvan Nahum 1
19 Simon Luc 1
32 Theo Reynaud
72 Jean Brun

J.Maattanen (FIN)
J.Jakobson (EST)
E.Teixeira Coelho (POR)
R.Byrne (IRL)

T.Aftanski (POL)
G.Leuschner (POR)

X X
17:57 34:53

2 4
2 5

2 : 36 : 3 0 : 0

0:1
8/00:57

0:2
19/01:51

0:3
11/03:54

1:3
7/04:46

2:3
7/05:37

3:3
11/26:06

4:3
1/27:00

5:3
8/28:47

6:3
9/32:28

Ribicic 03:54 YC B Krajinovic 03:54 YC B Martinac 24:54 YC B

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr


